



## Pre-loaded OS2 patch panel with 12 SC duplex adapters GGM TIRRA12SC09



24-port sliding patch panel loaded with 12 SC duplex singlemode adapters.

- Marking space available on front face
- Fast installation: opening up to 45° for easy handling
- Integrated pre-shape for fibre display
- Recessed adapters for optimized bending radius
- 24-port patchpanel
- Cable entries: 2 x 20 mm + 4 x 10 mm
- Included splice management kit for 2x12 splices, cable management clips and PG 13,5 cable gland
- Colour: black
- Dimensions: 483 x 200 x 44 mm (w x d x h)
- Weight: 2,6 kg